ANNEXURE XXXVI
Chapter XIV,Para 26.9

FORM 20

FINAL RESULT SHEET

[See Rule 56C(2) (C)]
Election to the MANJERI Assembly Constituency
PART 1

(To be used both for Parliamentry and Assembly Election)
Total No: of Electors in Assembly Constituency/Segment 1190441
. MANJERI

(in the caseof election from a Parliamentry Constituency)

Name of Assembly/Segment

Serial No: No: of Valid Votes Cast in Favour of Total No: No: of Total No: of

of Polling A B C | J K L M N (0] P Q R S T U of Valid | Rejected Tend

Station 1 2 3 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 Votes Vote
001 233 432 70 1 1 2 0 0 1 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 746 0 746 0
002 346 443 137 3 1 0 2 2 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 941 0 941 0
003 152 449 269 2 1 0 2 3 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 885 0 885 0
004 718 282 71 1 1 0 2 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1078 0 1078 0
005 387 331 172 2 1 0 1 1 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 902 0 902 0
006 618 211 11 2 1 0 1 0 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 851 0 851 2
007 524 158 38 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 723 0 723 0
008 585 395 8 3 2 0 1 2 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1004 0 1004 0
009 259 394 209 0 1 0 1 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 868 0 868 0
010 561 207 11 1 2 1 0 1 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 788 0 788 0
011 425 228 91 0 0 0 1 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 750 0 750 0
012 437 355 34 1 0 0 3 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 833 0 833 0
013 492 331 30 1 1 0 1 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 859 0 859 0
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No: of

Tend

Vote

Total

918

910

895

947

953

672

652

682

927

790

814

No: of

Rejected

Total No:

of Valid

Votes

918

910

895

947

953

672

652

682

927

790

814

No: of Valid Votes Cast in Favour of

U
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A
1
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162 10
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399 28
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236 16
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434
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of Polling

Station
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Serial No:
of Polling A B C D
Station 1 2 3 4

E
5

F
6

8

No: of Valid Votes Cast in Favour of
| J K L M
9 10 11 12 13

N
14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Total No:
U of Valid
21 Votes

No: of
Rejected

Total

No: of
Tend
Vote

Total No | 73870 51027 10159 267
of Votes
recorded

at Polling

135

1

291

90

159 642 0 0 0

0

0 136717

136717

No.of
Votes
recorded
on postal
ballot
papers(To
be filled in
the case
of election
from
assembly

constituen

cy)

Total 73870 51027 10159 267
Votes
Polled

135

e

291

90

159 642 0 0 0

0 136717

136717

Place

Date
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